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	Toddler: Ages 1.5-2.9
	Primary:  Ages 3-6
	Lower Elementary: Grades 1-3
	Upper Elementary: Grades 4-6
	Aftercare/The Nest
	Summer Camp
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	Montessori Resources
	Frequently Asked Questions
	Parent Education



	Center for Experiential Learning
	Penobscot River Adventure
	White Mountains Adventure
	Previous Adventures
	Expedition Behavior



	Community
	Parent Association
	Friends of Cobb
	Alumni Association





					

				

				
					
						QUICK LINKS
							Admission
	Inquire
	Contact
	Calendar
	Giving
	Careers
	Events
	MyCobb


					

				

			

			
				×
				
					
						Contact Information

							
								
									
								
								
									
										MAP : 112 SAND HILL ROAD SIMSBURY, CT 06070
									
								

							
	
								
								PHONE : (860) 658-1144

							
	
								
								EMAIL : ADMISSIONS@COBBSCHOOL.COM

							


						
							Head of School

							Subha Sankaran

							subha.sankaran@cobbschool.com

							

							Assistant Head of School

							Cara Johnson

							cara.johnson@cobbschool.com

							

							Director of Admissions

							Melissa Shaw

							melissa.shaw@cobbschool.com

							

							Director of Engagement & Development

							Marcie Braden

							marcie.braden@cobbschool.com

							

							Director of Communications

							Andrea Boden

							andrea.boden@cobbschool.com

							

							Business Manager

							Joe Lardner

							jlardner@cobbschool.com
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